BEACON HOSE
JUNE 11 2011

Company

WATERTOWN
CHESHIRE
BOTSFORD
CITIZENS
SOUTHBURY
PLYMOUTH EMS
PLAINVILLE
WOLCOTT
WEBSTER

JUNIORS

WATERTOWN

M&M

9.05
9.35
9.25
8.75
9.20
9.35
8.95
8.70
8.70

M&M

9.20

UNIFORM

9.40
8.80
8.75
8.75
9.10
8.70
8.55
8.45
8.30

UNIFORM

9.55

G.E.

6.90
6.42
6.30
6.19
5.93
6.00
5.87
6.14
6.00

G.E.

6.80

DAVE BUNNELL
203-758-2633

ctparademarshals .com

COLORS OVERALL PEN

4.55
4.50
4.15
4.10
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

PEN

1.00
0.70 9-H
0.30 9-H
0.50 9-H
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.30
0.30

TOTAL

25.55

0.50
0.50
0.50

TOTAL

30.90
29.27
28.25
27.79
26.73
26.55
25.87
25.59
25.30



